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Matraville, Military Road - Eastern
Suburbs Memorial Park

Coor.:-33.973581,151.226846

Australia

List of Polish airmen (7):

Official
Number

705685

706161

783047

705013

704311

705996

P-1099

First
name

Gerard

Aleksander

Franciszek

Leon

Roman

Jozef

Franciszek

Surname Date of Grave
death

Bartnicki 1988-08-07 General Lawn 37

Dobrowolski 2002-03-12 Plot: Glade Granite Niche Walls,
North Companion Wall Front,
Position 1

Ktapkowski 1953-11-77 Plot: RC6 - Roman Catholic FM 6,
Position 208

Korszun 1994-05-04 Plot: GL37 - General Lawn 37,

Position 5058

Kosiarski 2012-02-26 Plot: GL37 - General Lawn 37,
Position 3406

Witkowski 1970-06-30 Plot: RC6 - Roman Catholic FM 6,
Position 535
Wiza 1956-10-12 Section 14 Row 28 Grave 1355
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